$695,000

1039 EGRETS WALK CIR, NAPLES, FL 34108,
USA

Move in and enjoy this attractive, second-floor updated lakeside
condominium in Egrets Walk featuring three bedrooms, three full
baths and an oversized attached one-car garage. The primary

. . ]
bedroom has lanai access, two closets and a beautiful new bath
with a freestanding jetted tub, separate shower and dual sinks.
Interior features include split bedrooms, tile on [...]

Rooms
Call us now
Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 = I =

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Add . 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL -
ress: 34102 SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Great Room

Kitchen

Dining Room

Master Bedroom

Garage

Bedroom

Bedroom

Utility Room

Lanai

Building Details

Year built: 1995

ParkingTotal: 1

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

15

13

10

12

11

10

13

10

25

14

15

20

12

10

14

ArchitecturalStyle: Apartment, Low Rise (1-3)

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved, Guest, Paved

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Foyer, Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings Gated Community

Spa Features: Community, Jetted Tub Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Icemaker,
Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park, Pool, WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
Fitness Center, Golf, Restaurant, Sidewalks, Street
Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch PoolFeatures: Community
Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



