

1039 EGRETS WALK CIR, NAPLES, FL 34108, USA

https://www.naplesviews.com

Move in and enjoy this attractive, second-floor updated lakeside condominium in Egrets Walk featuring three bedrooms, three full baths and an oversized attached one-car garage. The primary bedroom has lanai access, two closets and a beautiful new bath with a freestanding jetted tub, separate shower and dual sinks. Interior features include split bedrooms, tile on [...]

\$695,000

- 3 beds
- 3 baths
- Residential
- Apartment, Low Rise (1-3)
- Active

×

• 1752 sq ft

Rooms

×

Call us now

Phone:(+1) 239 529 7747Email:info@madleinep.sg-host.comAddress:720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
34102



Roor	n type	Length	Width
Great Room		15	25
Kitchen		13	8
Dining Room		10	14
Master Bedroom		12	15
Garage		11	20
Bedroom		10	12
Bedroom		13	10
Utility Room		5	6
Lanai		10	14

Building Details

Year built: 1995	ArchitecturalStyle: Apartment, Low Rise (1-3)	
ParkingTotal: 1	NewConstructionYN: No	
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco	Roof: Tile	
Heating: Central Electric	Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved, Guest, Paved	

Amenities & Features

Call us now

•	Phone:	(+1) 239 529 7747	
	Email:	info@madleinep.sg-host.com	
	Address:	720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102	



Features: Foyer, Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Spa Features: Community, Jetted Tub

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park, Pool, Fitness Center, Golf, Restaurant, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Community GarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Call us now

×

Phone:(+1) 239 529 7747Email:info@madleinep.sg-host.comAddress:720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
34102

